## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	22	13		Regis	- site bills ter		22/	6/23	
Company Name:	MR	MLL	P	Site:			GM	R	
Name of Contractor	K	· Ken	Sh	na.					
Nature of work	Sca	Affa)	10		oli -	or c	lubh	puse en	ferma
Work done	From D	ate	2	14)		Date	12/	6/23	pein
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.	Qt	y.	Rate		Units	Amou	nt	Contractors bill no	
1. East sie	de «	5220	7		SEL	36	540		
2. South são	le	4400	7	-	SFF	30,	800		
3. Stair case	2 2	210	7		Stt	1,4	of		
4.							1		-
5.							1		
6.									
7.			-				-		-
8.									-
9.						-			
	Total:					10	810		-
Bill required		INO.		GST	bill requ		I YES	INO.	
Measurement &	□ Requ	uired		Mea	surement	&	□ Enclos	sed	
estimate sheet:	□Not	required		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	wO date:	WHEN THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	□ Not er	iclosed	-
PO/WO no.		1	1	10	TO date.				-
Remarks: All	100	nk's	do	<u>e</u>					
Approved by Project Ma	nager	Appr	oved b	y Desi	gn Team	Ap	proved by	M.D.	
Date: 22/6/23	1	Date				Da	te:		
Sign:	Je.	Sign:				Sig	gn:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

					S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET	*
In words				Scaffolding work for external painting	Item Head							TE	
Sixty eight thousand eight hundred ten rupees only		Staircase	South side	East side	Item Description	19.06.23	Nagendar	K. Krishna	Scaffolding work	Gulmohar Residency	MRMLLP		
en rupees only		210	4400	5220	Quantity								
		Sft	Sft	Sft	Units								
		7.00	7.00	7.00	Rate								
	68,810	1,470	30,800	36,540	Amount					Sign:	Approved by		
					Item Head Total						Anneu		

Transfer Caracterant of Caractera								
Company Name:	MRMLLP			Approved by:		Ahmed		
Project:	Gulmohar Residency			Sign;				
Work Description:	Scaffolding work							
Contractor Name:	K. Krishna							
Prepared By	Nagendar							
Date:	19.06.23							
		0						
		A	В	C	D	E= AxBxCxD	F	G =sum of E
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
Scaffolding work for external painting	inting East side	90.00	1.00	58.00	1.00	5220,00	Sft	
a		50.00	1.00	88.00	1.00	4400.00	SA	
	Staircase	15.00	1.00	14.00	1.00	210.00	SA	

## Allowance for Labour charges

K. Krishna Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 19.06.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work

Towards:

Bill for Labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Clubhouse east & south side scaffolding work for external painting work purpose.  Total amount =68810/- Work done from date 02.06.2023 to date 12.06.2023.	Rs.27524 /-

Amount in words: Twenty seven thousand five hundred twenty four Rupees Only.

Sign: K. Ja

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

K. Krishna Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 19.06.2023

In favor of:

**MRMLLP** 

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Clubhouse east & south side scaffolding work for external painting work purpose.  Total amount =68810/- Work done from date 02.06.2023 to date 12.06.2023.	Rs.27524 /-

Amount in words: Twenty seven thousand five hundred twenty four Rupees Only.

Sign: 12. Sign

## **Allowance for Consumables**

K. Krishna Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 19.06.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Scaffolding work
Bill for consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Clubhouse east & south side scaffolding work for external painting work purpose.  Total amount =68810/-	Rs.13762 /-
	Work done from date 02.06.2023 to date 12.06.2023.	

Amount in words: Thirteen thousand seven hundred sixty two Rupees Only.

Sign: K. Sjá